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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Tony Koch and the AltNews Band*
Gary Dean Smith

Theo Crocker
Donna Grantis

Jéssica Pina

Time Groove

Luca di Luzio

Aaron Parks

John Medeski's Mad Skillet

Jim Brenan 11*

Hour #2

Joshua Redman Quartet

Andy Sheppard Quartet

Julian Lage

Michael Whalen & The Fire Brigade
Quiana Lynell

Big Daddy Wilson

Ashley Pezzotti

June Bisantz & Alex Nakhimovsky

Brian Newman

Chris Potter
Jimmy O'Connell

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™

A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Africa Rising
Lenny's Lament

The Messenger
Trashformer

Ndmero 5
Jungle Bourjois
Jazzlife

Kid

Invincible Bubble

Ozark Mountain Cougar Fightin'

How We Do

Thirteen

Tomorrow Is The Question
Go-Go Bird

Sing Out, March On

I Know

We've Only Just Begun

11 Note Samba

San Pedro

Circuits
Grey Matter

Album
Funk Jazz From Planet Earth
Awakening

Star People Nation
Diamonds & Dynamite

Esséncia

More Than One Thing
Jazzlife

Little Big

Mad Skillet

50/50

Come What May

Romaria

Love Hurts

Michael Whalen & The Fire Brigade
A Little Love

Deep in My Soul

We've Only Just Begun

Love's Tango

Showboat

Circuits
Arrhythmia

Record Label
Self-Released
MFRecordz

Sony Masterworks
eOne Music Canada

Self-Released
Wah Wah 45s
Self-Released
Ropeadope
Indirecto Records

Death Defying Records

Nonesuch

ECM Records

Mack Avenue Records
Ropeadope

Concord Records

Ruf Records
Self-Released

EH2U

Verve Records
Edition Records
Outside In Music

Year
2018
2019

2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019

2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2016

Track Time
7:13
4:30
5:06
3:45
4:35
4:57
4:31
7:21
6:41
5:59

3:33
4:48
3:37
4:34
3:52
3:12
4:55
3:34
4:54

9:25
7:59



